
DURGIN & BLEAKLEY
PIONEER UNDERTAKING CO

F. W. Durgin R. Bleakley
PIONEER FURNITURE DEALERS

2158=2160 SHATTUCK AVE.
First National Bank Building

TELEPHONE DERBY 73
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Hughes Ella H Mrs, r 1375 Madison
—Emily Mrs, groceries 220 B
—Enoch, lab, r 220 B
—Enoch, emp St Dep, r 1248 Center
—Enoch J, emp Consumers' Y & V Wks,

r 1248 Center
—Eran L, cond, r 544 18th
—P A Mrs, r 560 14th
—Flavel E, cook, r 816 San Pablo av
—Prank, emp J Weiss, r 860% Filbert
—Gainford A, elk S P, r 1375 Madison
—Geo R, emp Cal Door Co, r 908 Pine
—Geo W, emp J Bayles & Son, r 1530 Mar-

ket
—Geo W, student, r 220 B
—Geo W, emp S P Co, r 813 Campbell
—Hazel H Miss, r 1375 Madison
—Henrv H, lab O I Wks, r 220 B north
—Hugh M, emp S P Co, r 826 Kirkham
—Humphrey, bkkpr S P, r 544 18th
—Humphrey, eng, r 765 Grove
—Ignacius, bartndr A Brownwell, r G15 18th
—Isabella Mrs, died March 20- 00

—Jas C, emp S P Co, r 934 Peralta
—Jas E, elk Griffing & Greaney, r 544

18th
—Jas N, car rpr S P Co, r 1162 Peralta
—Jennie E Miss, r 220 B
—Jeremiah M, porter, r 856 19th
—John H, moved to S P
—John J, carp O I Wks, r 559 10th
—Jno L, emp P P Hughes, r San Pablo av

opp 37th
—John V, musician, r 865 26th
—John W, expressman Washn sw cor 7th,

r 564 7th
—Josephine Miss, student, r 687 33d
—Jos A, r San Pablo av opp 37th
—Lilian M Miss, elk S P, r 220 B
—Lizzie Mrs, r 604 San Pablo av
—Lloyd, cond O T Co, r 544 18th
—Lloyd E, student, r 767 18th
—Mark S (Kelleher & Hughes), r 915 3d
—Mary Miss, r 220 B
—Mary A Mrs, saloon Stanford av cor

5th, Em'ville
—Mary M Miss, elk Miss R A Gallagher,

r San Pablo av opp 37th
—Muriel S Miss, r 1375 Madison
—Nellie H Miss, nurse, r 560 14th
—Paul A, musician, r 1068 21st
—Peter P, carp, r 861 Milton
—Philip B, carp, r San Pablo av opp 37th
—Richd, contr, r 768 21st
—Richd, lab, r 157 8th
—Richd, lab, r Stanford av cor 5th, Em'-

ville
—Richd, oiler O G L & H Co, r 157 8th
—Robt, elk C C W Co, r 767 18th
—Robt A, acct, r 569 15th
—Robt A, painter G P Neece, r 818 San

Pablo av
—Robt F, carp, r 806 Chester
—Robt M, stenog S F, r 1020 Myrtle
—Ruth J Miss, r 1068 21st
—Sally B Mrs, r 934 Peralta
—Sarah A Mrs, r 560 14th
—Thos A, emp Enquirer, r 1015 21st
—Thos A, emp S P Co, r 1368 9th
—TTios R, bkkpr S F, r 544 18th
—W D, emp S P Co, r 1172 E 21st

HUGHES Wfl C
Supt O G L & H Co, r 1554 Bdv

—Wm H, bkmn S P Co, r 1557 7th
Hughson Geo L, elk S F, r 730% Union

(rear)

Hughson Kincaid A, real estate, r 1310
Harrison.

Hugunin Ruby Mrs, died July 29-' 00
Hulbe Christine, dom 966 Clay
Hulbert Frank, emp Cal Door Co, r 1310

Wood
Hulbert Jas H, motorman O R R Co, r 60S

47th
-Wm P, r 320 6th
Hull Clarence K (G W T Hull & Son), r

36th cor Chestnut
-Geo W S (G W S Hull & Son), r 36th cor

Chestnut
—G W S & Son (G W S, C K) shoes,

Chestnut sw cor 36th
—Georgie E M Miss, nurse, r Chestnut

sw cor 36th
—Howard E, bartndr, r 1602 8th
—Clarence K, emp G W S Hull, r Chest-

nut sw cor 36th
—Lee E, elk Sunset Grocery Co, r 36th cor

Chestnut
Hulme Annie C Miss, r 1020 Adeline
—Fredk W W, physician, r 1020 Adeline
—Gerald C J, student, r 1020 Adeline
—Jas, miner, r 620 Tel av
—Jas Rev, rector Trinity Church, Hay-

wards, r 1020 Adeline
Hulse Chas, elk S F, r 2300 Adeline
Hulsman Louise A Miss, died April 8-'O0
Hultquist Peter E, emp S P Co, r Putnam

nr Wheeler av
Humbert Leon S, wood and coal 1817

Grove

HUHBOLDT LUilBER GO
(Hugh and Thomas P Hogan) Wash-
ington sw cor 3d, Tel Main 479

Hume C Edwin, student, r 4320 Piedmont
av

—Elizabeth C Miss, r 4320 Piedmont av
—Geo W, com S F, r 4320 Piedmont av
—May E Miss, r 4320 Piedmont av
—Wm R, elk, r 4320 Piedmont av
Humpfeldt Alma Miss, elk S F, r Jackson

nr E 14th
—Bertha Miss, r Jackson nr E 14th
—Max, r Jackson nr E 14th
Humphrey Arthur N, emp Taft & Pen-

noyer, r 918 16th
-Ellen M Mrs, r 1266 5th av
—Evan G, tailor S F, r 264 B
-Frank V, r 1014 Bdy
—Geo C, elk Central Bank, r 1443 Linden
—Geo W, com trav, r 1014 Bdy
—Gertrude Miss, r 1266 5th av
—Leon M, porter J C Maderos, r 533 33d
—Lorren H, carpet cleaning 409 13th, r

1824 5th
—Marinda D Mrs, r 1014 Bdy
—Morton, lab, r 1266 5th av.
—Robt, bkkpr S P Co, r 1428 7th av
-Robt A, r 533 33d
—Thos M, r 126 Athol av
Humphreys Camille, stenog, r 1424 Franklin
—Chas, tel opr, r 1222 12th av
—Edw, shoemkr C F Swenson, r 612% E

12th
—Prank A, tel opr, r 1222 12th av
—Jos, carp, r 1836 Grove
—Wm, elk Olson Co, r 1836 Grove
—Winifred, stenog, r 1424 Franklin
Hundley Edgar A, emp S P Co, r 911 Mag-

nolia
HUNDLEY EUGENE R, secretary Burn-

ham-Standeford Co, r 534 William
Hundley see also Hunley and Huntley
Hungerford J,os P, janitor Woodmen

bldg, r 1410 West

GONNELLEY LIQUOR CURE

"

Consultation Free.

Liquor Disease Cured

Three Weeks.

Tel. Cedar 315


